Length
Width
Height
Functions
Colour

Color of body
Material

Leg material
Filling

Manufacturer

SKU

Furniture set 3+2+1 - Raadal €799.00
€1499.00

224/161/86/71

84/84/84/61

43

Non pull-out

Beige

Beige

Woven fabric

Wood

Breathable foam filling with steel Zig Zag spring base
Stolmar

Raadal-3-2-1-F-
beige-64370257-66597245-76309050-76309055




